
17 APRIL THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 689-continued 
MISCELLANEOUS-continued 

Tariff 
Rates of Duty 

Port Item No. Goods 
Normal I Pref. 

WN 64.05.000 Visco ... foot 
AK 84.17.009 Keybrand ... processor 
DN 84.18.031 Filter ... systems 

EXCLUDING: 
(I) Refrigerated ... driers 
(2) Air ... like 

HO 84.18.031 Pongrass ... silencers 
AK 84.45.009 Milling ... approved; 

APPROVED 
King ... socket 

HO 84.45.009 Strands ... only 
AK 85.04.001 Motorcycle ... B68-12 (CT) 
HO 85.23.011 Neoprene ... connector 
HO 97.07.009 Reel ... rods 

(NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates.) 

Dated at Wellington this 12th April 1984. 

1223 

Part Con- Effective 
II cession 

Froml To* Ref. Code 

901793D 
926653E 
207662E 

926639K 
926984D 

208157B 
926850C 
926804K 
115618H 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: P. D. HASSELBERG, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1984 

Price 45c ' 14908A-84PT 


