THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 689—continued

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of	Rates of Duty		Con-	Effective	
			Normal	Pref.	Ref.	II cession Ref. Code	From	To*
WN	64.05.000	Visco foot				901793D		٠.
ΑK	84.17.009	Keybrand processor				926653E		
DN	84.18.031	Filter systems EXCLUDING:		••	• •	207662E	• •	•
		(1) Refrigerated driers (2) Air like						
НО	84.18.031	Pongrass silencers				926639K		
	84.45.009	Milling approved; APPROVED	• •			926984D	••	
		King socket						
HO	84.45.009	Strands only	• •			208157B		
4K	85.04.001	Motorcycle B68-12 (CT)	• •	••		926850C	· · · · ·	
HO	85.23.011	Neoprene connector		• • •		926804K		
НО	97.07.009	Reel rods	• •			115618H		

Dated at Wellington this 12th April 1984.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.